
Cork Athletics 2014 Race Calendar

Provisional Calendar - Check before travelling!!

Updated 10:00 4th Sept 2014

Date Day Time Race Dist Location Organiser AAI Chp Permit Measured

03-Sep Wed 19:30 Glountaune Community Assoc 4M 4M Glountaune Voluntary No Yes JQ

05-Sep Fri 19:00 Liscarroll NS 5k 5k Doneraile Park Voluntary No Yes Trail

07-Sep Sun Kinsale Rugby Club 5 5M Kinsale Rugby Club No Yes JQ

14-Sep Sun 10:00 St Finbarr's AC 10M 10M Cork Club No Yes COC

18-Sep Thurs 13:00 Run for Ray 5k Lee Fields, Cork Togher AC No Yes ??

20-Sep Sat 10:00 Cork Sports Partnership 5k - Race 3 5k Ballincollig Regional Park Sports Partnership No Yes Park

21-Sep Sun 11:30 East Cork Even Age, Juvenile, Novice & Masters Cross-Country Championships Vars Castlelyons St Nicholas AC Yes Yes XC

21-Sep Sun 10:00 Charleville HM HM Ballincollig Regional Park Club No Yes JQ

27-Sep Sat West Cork Cross-Country Championships - U9 to Senior Vars West Muskerry (TBC) West Cork Board Yes Yes XC

28-Sep Sun 13:00 Cork Ladies Mini-Mar 4M Cork Assoc. No Yes JW

30-Sep Tues Schools Cross-Country Championships Vars Dunmanway Schools Association Yes Yes XC

05-Oct Sun 12:00 Cork AAI Cross-Country Championships - Even ages (10-18), Novice & U-23 Vars West Muskerry West Muskerry AC / Cork AAI Yes Yes XC

12-Oct Sun 12:00 Cork AAI Cross-Country Championships - Uneven ages (9-19) & Masters Vars Conna St Catherine's AC / Cork AAI Yes Yes XC

12-Oct Sun 12:30 Ardfield Playgroup 10k 10k Ardfield, Clonakilty Voluntary No Yes MH

12-Oct Sun 12:30 Ardfield Playgroup 5k 5k Ardfield, Clonakilty Voluntary No Yes MH

19-Oct Sun 12:00

Cork AAI Cross-Country Championships - Juvenile 'B', Novice 'B' & 

Intermediate Chps Vars Castlelyons St. Nicholas AC / Cork AAI Yes Yes XC

19-Oct Sun Rebel Run 10k 10k Bishopstown Council No Yes JQ

26-Oct Sun 14:00 Bandon 5k 5k Bandon Voluntary No Yes ???

26-Oct Sun Munster Juvenile Even Age & U23 XC Chps Vars Turnpike, Two Mile Borris, Tipperary AAI Yes Yes XC

26-Oct Sun Munster Novice XC Chps 4M Turnpike, Two Mile Borris, Tipperary AAI Yes Yes XC

27-Oct Mon 09:00 Dublin City Marathon Mar Dublin BHAA Yes BHAA BHAA

02-Nov Sun 14:00 AAI Cork Co Senior XC Chps 5k/10k AAI Riverstick Grounds AAI Yes AAI XC

09-Nov Sun AAI Munster Juvenile Uneven Age XC Chps Vars Co. Clare AAI Yes AAI XC

09-Nov Sun AAI Munster  Intermediate XC Chps 4M Co. Clare AAI Yes AAI XC

16-Nov Sun 11:30 East Cork Uneven Ages & Senior Cross-Country Championships Vars Carrig na bhFear Carrig na bhFear AC Yes Yes XC

16-Nov Sun 11:00 Maher Sports 5k 5k Little Island BHAA No BHAA KC

23-Nov Sun AAI National Juvenile Even Age XC Chps Vars TBA AAI Yes AAI XC

23-Nov Sun AAI National Juvenile Inter-County XC Chps Vars TBA AAI Yes AAI XC

30-Nov Sun AAI Munster Masters XC Chps Vars Co Cork AAI Yes AAI XC

30-Nov Sun AAI Munster Juvenile 'B' XC Chps Vars Co Cork AAI Yes AAI XC

07-Dec Sun AAI National Juvenile Uneven Age XC Chps Vars TBA AAI Yes AAI XC

07-Dec Sun AAI National Novice XC Chps Vars TBA AAI Yes AAI XC

07-Dec Sun Watergrasshill AC 4M 4M Glenville Watergrasshill AC No Yes TBA

25-Dec Thurs 10:00 Goal Mile 1M CIT Track Voluntary No Yes Track

26-Dec Fri 12:00 Belgooly 4 4M Belgooly Club No Yes JQ

28-Dec Sun Togher 5k 5k Togher Club No Yes JQ
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